
Coach Timetable
W4 - Bartley Green 

Inbound

Bus Stop Time

Highfields NW, Ridgacre Road 08:00

Four Dwellings Schools, Quinton Road West 08:01

Faraday Avenue, Quinton Road West 08:02

Bolney Road, Quinton Road West 08:04

Stonehouse Lane (Hillcrest Sch) 08:06

Jiggins Lane/Modbury Ave 08:08

Jiggins Lane - The Cock Inn 08:09

Scotland Lane/ Field Lane 08:10

Balmoral Road/Harlech Close 08:11

Kittwell Lane/Woodside Way 08:13

Old Crown (N/W), Woodgate Lane 08:14

Manor Abbey Road, Carters Lane 08:15

Kent Road Vets, Spies Lane 08:17

Compton Road (N/W), Kent Road 08:18

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 08:30

Highfields NW, Ridgacre Road 12:10

Four Dwellings Schools, Quinton Road West 12:11

Faraday Avenue, Quinton Road West 12:12

Bolney Road, Quinton Road West 12:13

Stonehouse Lane (Hillcrest Sch) 12:15

Jiggins Lane/Modbury Ave 12:17

Jiggins Lane - The Cock Inn 12:18

Scotland Lane/ Field Lane 12:20

Balmoral Road/Harlech Close 12:22

Kittwell Lane/Woodside Way 12:26

Old Crown (N/W), Woodgate Lane 12:28

Manor Abbey Road, Carters Lane 12:30

Kent Road Vets, Spies Lane 12:32

Compton Road (N/W), Kent Road 12:33

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 12:55

Outbound

Bus Stop Time

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 13:45

Compton Road (N/W), Kent Road 13:57

Kent Road Vets, Spies Lane 13:58

Manor Abbey Road, Carters Lane 14:00

Old Crown (N/W), Woodgate Lane 14:01

Kittwell Lane/Woodside Way 14:02

Balmoral Road/Harlech Close 14:04

Scotland Lane/ Field Lane 14:05

Jiggins Lane - The Cock Inn 14:06

Jiggins Lane/Modbury Ave 14:07

Stonehouse Lane (Hillcrest Sch) 14:09

Bolney Road, Quinton Road West 14:11

Faraday Avenue, Quinton Road West 14:13

Four Dwellings Schools, Quinton Road West 14:14

Highfields NW, Ridgacre Road 14:15

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 17:05

Compton Road (N/W), Kent Road 17:17

Kent Road Vets, Spies Lane 17:18

Manor Abbey Road, Carters Lane 17:20

Old Crown (N/W), Woodgate Lane 17:21

Kittwell Lane/Woodside Way 17:22

Balmoral Road/Harlech Close 17:24

Scotland Lane/ Field Lane 17:25

Jiggins Lane - The Cock Inn 17:26

Jiggins Lane/Modbury Ave 17:27

Stonehouse Lane (Hillcrest Sch) 17:29

Bolney Road, Quinton Road West 17:31

Faraday Avenue, Quinton Road West 17:33

Four Dwellings Schools, Quinton Road West 17:34

Highfields NW, Ridgacre Road 17:35

Timetable last updated 11/09/2023


